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Class
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NW Electric Fest 2025

Clydesdales

Rankings

Sebastian Cusick
Andrew Coleman
Dee Montes
David Sabourin
Adam Trach
Travis Corporon
Luke Egner

Ari Zimmerman
Andrew Lamont
Cameron Vollmers
Sean Dunkley
Anthony Davidson
Steve Haddigan
Erik Goodlad
David Galanie
Max Goldstein
Kelton Oaks
Adam Steele

Tim Butler

172.6
135.5
90.1
72.3
54.0
45.6
41.3
38.6
33.7
33.5
33.5
31.3
29.5
28.4
24.5
21.4
16.5
14.7
13.4

# of Races

Let it Ride 2025

Place

1

Event Score: 48.2%

-

48.2

31.3

emonade Float Fest

Event Score: 43.7%
ak City Shred Fest
Event Score: 44.6%

©

43.7 2 357
3 29.0
6 18.7

28.4
4 245
5 214
7 16.5
8 147
9 134

Dirtsurferz Enduro
Arkansas 2025

1

2

eknshred Shredfest
2025

Event Score: 70.2%
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70.2
56.1

45.6

38.6
33.7

295

Event Score: 51.6%
Wheelscorcher 2025
Event Score: 54.2%

Electric Fest 2025
Event Score: 33.5%

NW

1

54.2

51.6
2 434
3 353
41.3
33.5

1 335

Race for the Rail 2025



https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1MqF18GWTC-R887ESSdKwebl8bNgSegGN7zvDVtuhRJ8/export?format=pdf&size=LETTER&fzr=true&fzc=false&portrait=false&top_margin=0.25&bottom_margin=0.25&left_margin=0.25&right_margin=0.25&gridlines=false&printtitle=false&sheetnames=false&pagenum=UNDEFINED&attachment=false&gid=377281982&range=A1:W27

